
Avansati individual
1 175 Silviu Manea m M18-35 01:27:40 01:02:53 02:30:33
2 188 Francisc Sarosi m M35+ 01:40:09 01:06:45 02:46:55
3 155 Mahu Gabriel m M18-35 01:48:47 01:09:06 02:57:53
4 159 Dombi Cârsteanu m M18-35 01:40:55 01:18:19 02:59:14
5 151 Daniel-Alexandru Florea m M18-35 01:59:32 01:06:17 03:05:49
6 171 Catalin Toda m M35+ 02:05:00 01:24:26 03:29:26
7 161 Callewaert Cindy f Women 02:23:49 01:16:53 03:40:42
8 160 Hajnalka Jakab-Benke f Women 02:16:50 01:24:08 03:40:58
9 163 Andreea Dan f Women 02:19:02 01:29:22 03:48:24
10 174 Alexandra Dobre f Women 02:36:10 01:30:38 04:06:48
11 169 Silviu Roman m M18-35 02:26:53 01:46:09 04:13:02
12 154 Adrian Angelescu m M35+ 02:41:07 01:34:57 04:16:04
13 170 Mihaela Diaconescu f Women 02:42:57 01:34:09 04:17:06
14 173 Cristina Tranca f Women 02:50:39 01:40:36 04:31:15
15 153 Felix Pirvan m M35+ 03:11:40 01:42:38 04:54:18
16 162 Alexandru Neaga m M18-35 02:51:53 02:15:26 05:07:20
17 158 Dana Popa f Women 02:50:07 DNF
18 156 Alina Georgiana Coltiadis f Women 03:01:26 DNF
19 152 George Bragadireanu m M35+ 00:00:00 DNS
20 157 Andrei Climov m M35+ 00:00:00 DNS
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Avansati individual

w

Women
1 161 Callewaert Cindy 02:23:49 01:16:53 03:40:42
2 160 Hajnalka Jakab-Benke 02:16:50 01:24:08 03:40:58
3 163 Andreea Dan 02:19:02 01:29:22 03:48:24
4 174 Alexandra Dobre 02:36:10 01:30:38 04:06:48
5 170 Mihaela Diaconescu 02:42:57 01:34:09 04:17:06
6 173 Cristina Tranca 02:50:39 01:40:36 04:31:15
7 158 Dana Popa 02:50:07 DNF
8 156 Alina Georgiana Coltiadis 03:01:26 DNF

m

M18-34
1 175 Silviu Manea 01:27:40 01:02:53 02:30:33
2 155 Mahu Gabriel 01:48:47 01:09:06 02:57:53
3 159 Dombi Cârsteanu 01:40:55 01:18:19 02:59:14
4 151 Daniel-Alexandru Florea 01:59:32 01:06:17 03:05:49
5 169 Silviu Roman 02:26:53 01:46:09 04:13:02
6 162 Alexandru Neaga 02:51:53 02:15:26 05:07:20

M35+
1 188 Francisc Sarosi 01:40:09 01:06:45 02:46:55
2 171 Catalin Toda 02:05:00 01:24:26 03:29:26
3 154 Adrian Angelescu 02:41:07 01:34:57 04:16:04
4 153 Felix Pirvan 03:11:40 01:42:38 04:54:18
5 152 George Bragadireanu 00:00:00 DNS
6 157 Andrei Climov 00:00:00 DNS
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